

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3920/2019

SMT.K.JAYALAKSHMI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI SATHYANARAYNA REDDY

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 2 (FOR SUBSTITUTION TO BRING ON RECORD THE LRS OF DECEASED  
RESPONDENT NO. 4 ) AND IA NOS. 3 & 4(FOR C/DELAY IN FILING THE  
SUBSTITUTION AND SETTING ASIDE ABATEMENT) IN CA 3921/2019

WITH

C.A. No. 3921/2019 (IV-A)

( ON IA 2/2014, IA 3/2014 & IA No. 1/2013 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN  
FILING)

Date : 29-07-2019 This applns. Were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.  
For Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. N. K. Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. K. Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.  
For Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the applicant, list  
these applications after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

